Key Features

e Used equipment: only 1 available

e \Very good condition, low usage 213 hours

e Excellent Danish manufacturing

e Fully powered lift and propulsion

e 1.6 metre lift, ideal for unloading vehicles

e AC motor & programmable Curtis controller

e Maintenance free batteries & on-board charger

e Detachable forks: can be replaced with other
attachments (eg jib crane arm, platform) for
multi-tasking

e Full 1 year parts & labour warranty

Logitrans SELF Mini:

Powered Stacker Truck (1000kg)

Specification

Capacity:
Lift Type:

Lift Height:
Lowered Height:

Mast Height, Lowered:

Fork Span:
Fork Length:

Battery:
Charger:
Wheels:

Warranty:
Availability:

1000kg
Electric Lift & Propulsion

1650mm
85mm
1350mm

560mm
1150mm

Maint. Free 2 x 12V 64Ah
Internal 24V 15A — 230V
Rubber/Vulkollan

1 Year
In Stock

Units 10 & 11 Bridgwater Court, Oldmixon Crescent, Weston-super-Mare BS24 9AY
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